WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 67IPLEX PRODUCT CATALOGUE - JUNE 2024
SECTION 6
RURAL SYSTEMS
Order Code Size (mm)  Ctn/Bag Qty
550.110.5 SOE 110 x 5 67
550.160.5 SOE 160 x 5 28
550.200.3 SOE 200 x 3 20
550.200.5 SOE 200 x 5 20
550.200.6 SOE 200 x 6 20
550.250.3 SOE 250 x 3 12
550.250.5 SOE 250 x 5 12
550.250.6 SOE 250 x 6 12
550.315.3 SOE 315 x 3 6
550.315.5 SOE 315 x 5 6
550.315.6 SOE 315 x 6 6
550.400.3 SOE 400 x 3 6
550.400.5 SOE 400 x 5 6
550.400.6 SOE 400 x 6 6
550.500.3 SOE 500 x 3 2
550.500.5 SOE 500 x 5 2
550.500.6 SOE 500 x 6 2
solvent cement joint
IPLEX FARMTUFF®
PVC-U CULVERT PIPE
IPLEX NEXUS® CULVERT
HDPE CULVERT PIPE
Order Code Colour Size (mm)  x
Length (m)
Pack/Bundle
Qty
NEXUSCULVERT1105 BLACK with BROWN STRIPE 110 x 5 67
NEXUSCULVERT1605 BLACK with BROWN STRIPE 160 x 5 28
NEXUSCULVERT2005 BLACK with BROWN STRIPE 200 x 5 20
NEXUSCULVERT2506 BLACK with NO STRIPE 250 x 5 12
NEXUSCULVERT3156 BLACK with GREEN STRIPE 315 x 6 6
NEXUSCULVERT4006 BLACK with GREEN STRIPE 400 x 6 2
NEXUSCULVERT5006 BLACK with GREEN STRIPE 500 x 6 2
black pipe with brown
stripe, socket one end for
push fit jointing
black pipe with green
stripe, socketed one
end for push fit jointing
TWIN WALL, SMOOTH BORE